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STATEMENT OF AREAS 

EXISTING ROADS               

PROPOSED  ROADS          

SEPTIC TANK  (S.P)   

HARVESTING  PITS   4X4X4 

PROPOSED LAY OUT BOUNDARY

NO.OF PLOTS : 58 No's

Sq.mts %

UTILITY AREA

115.40 96.48 00.40

DESCRIPTION

AVENUE PLANTATIONS(TREES)

SUMP 

OVERHEAD WATER TANK (O.H.T)

TRANSFORMER  (TR)

PLAN SHOWING THE REVISED CUM EXTENSION LAYOUT 

TOTAL LAYOUT AREA : Ac.06 - 08.17 Gts./ 30029.52 Sq.yds / 25108.50 Sq.mts 

IN SY No's. 40P, 41P & 42P AT KESARAM (V), PATANCHERU

MANDAL SANGA REDDY DISTRICT, TELANGANA STATE

BELONGING TO:

LAND USE ANALYSIS

TOTAL AREA

ROAD AREA

SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE

PLOTED AREA

PARK AREA

SCALE:1:600

SCALE:1":50'

Sq. yds

H

HARVESTING PITS: MANHOLE                : 

17767.89

7744.47

2139.55

713.73

28481.04

14856.21

6475.36

1788.93

596.76

23813.77

62.38

27.19

07.51

02.50

100.00 %

MORTGAGE PLOTS - 8 to 12, 30, 31, 56 to 58, 70 to 72 - 2674.66 Sq.yds - 15.05 % 

NET LAYOUT AREA : 28481.04 Sq.yds / 23813.77 Sq.mts 

ROAD WIDENING AREA : 1548.48 Sq.yds / 1294.72 Sq.mts 

M/s SRR FORTUNE INFRA DEVELOPERS LLP

REPRESENTED BY 
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